
16 a 18 SEPTIEMBRE 2022

ULTIMA JORNADA VÁLIDA TV CUP + CLASIFICACIÓN TRIANGULA 2022

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 7752099365 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 1,2 M F 1 1 39 39

2 7752081049 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARÍA -3,4 M M 1 -5 39 39

3 7752162882 NIETO LOPEZ, SAMUEL 5,9 M M 2 4 35 35

4 7752775854 GARCIA NOVELLA, JAVIER 2,7 M M 1 1 34 34

5 7752799124 GONZALEZ PARDO, JACOBO 2,8 M M 1 1 33 33

6 7752908332 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, DANIEL 10,7 C M 2 9 31 31

7 7752090659 GARCIA CHICO, JAVIER 9,9 S M 2 8 30 30

8 7752938140 DE LA VEGA TOME, CARLOS 14,8 M M 3 13 29 29

9 7752908333 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO 8,2 I M 2 7 29 29

10 7752645992 CALVO SANCHEZ, RUBEN 7,2 M M 2 5 29 29

11 7752952742 DUJKOVIC, GORAN 3,7 M M 1 2 29 29

12 7752389832 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, PABLO CESAR 9,1 S M 2 8 28 28

13 7752772547 GRANDE GONZALEZ, PABLO 5,1 J M 2 3 28 28

14 7700454945 GORDO FERNANDEZ, HONORIO 9,7 S M 2 8 26 26

15 7752406235 REGUERAS ESCUDERO, JUAN 17,5 S M 3 16 25 25

16 7752421114 BURGUEÑO SANCHEZ-TAIZ, LUIS 12,6 S M 3 11 25 25

17 7752787061 GONZALEZ ROSADO, FELIX 11,7 S M 3 10 25 25

18 7752423347 DE LUCAS SANZ .EMILIO 10,8 S M 2 9 25 25

19 7752931344 CARRION HERRERO, JAVIER 16,5 M M 3 15 24 24

20 7752387358 GARCÍA CARRANZA, JULIO CÉSAR 8,6 S M 2 7 24 24

21 7752931568 MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL 6,8 I M 2 5 24 24

22 7752320862 GRANDE DUQUE RAIMUNDO 15,2 S M 3 14 23 23

23 7752885825 RODRIGUEZ LAGUNILLA, ANGEL 18,7 S M 4 17 22 22

24 7752892547 VALENTIN-GAMAZO GARCIA, JAIME 8,4 M M 2 7 22 22

25 7752166416 SAN JOSE SAN JUAN, MARIANO 20,3 S M 4 19 21 21

26 7752215800 PARK, KUN HEE 16,1 S M 3 14 21 21

27 7752386071 CASTRO VILLA, FRANCISCO J. 16 S M 3 14 21 21

28 7700431526 RODRÍGUEZ CACHÓN, CARLOS 12,1 S M 3 10 21 21

29 7752260868 SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO 11,1 S M 2 9 21 21

30 7752362807 ALVAREZ PEREZ, JAVIER 9,6 S M 2 8 20 20

31 7706761707 GARCIA PEREZ, JAIRO 18,1 M M 3 16 18 18

32 7752902012 GONZALEZ BARTOLOME, ALBERTO 17,4 S M 3 16 18 18

33 7709772277 RIVERA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 20,9 M M 4 19 17 17

34 7752382886 DE LARA JUSTE, LUIS 20,8 S M 4 19 15 15

35 7752435307 GARCÍA-RISCO ÁLVAREZ, IGNACIO 19,2 S M 4 18 15 15

36 7700168613 PEREZ SANDOVAL, MARIANO 19,3 S M 4 18 14 14

37 7752961215 GARCIA ALVAREZ- GUISASOLA, INES 32,1 I F 5 33 12 12

38 7752108793 MOLINA GARCIA, ANTONIO 27,1 M M 5 26 12 12

39 7752944356 PEREZ SANDONIS, MARCOS 22,7 M M 4 21 11 11

40 7707954434 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO 22,6 A M 4 23 10 10

41 7709772278 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA 26,5 M F 5 27 8 8

42 7700167302 ARRANZ ESTEBAN, PILAR 29,4 S F 5 30 5 5

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH



16 a 18 SEPTIEMBRE 2022

ULTIMA JORNADA VÁLIDA TV CUP + CLASIFICACIÓN TRIANGULA 2022

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 7752938140 DE LA VEGA TOME, CARLOS 14,8 M M 3 13 41 41

2 7752099365 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 1,5 M F 1 1 40 40

3 7752908332 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, DANIEL 10,7 C M 2 9 40 40

4 7752406235 REGUERAS ESCUDERO, JUAN 17,5 S M 3 16 40 40

5 7752162882 NIETO LOPEZ, SAMUEL 5,9 M M 2 4 39 39

6 7752166416 SAN JOSE SAN JUAN, MARIANO 20,3 S M 4 19 39 39

7 7752090659 GARCIA CHICO, JAVIER 9,9 S M 2 8 38 38

8 7752885825 RODRIGUEZ LAGUNILLA, ANGEL 18,7 S M 4 17 38 38

9 7752961215 GARCIA ALVAREZ- GUISASOLA, INES 32,1 I F 5 33 38 38

10 7752931344 CARRION HERRERO, JAVIER 16,5 M M 3 15 37 37

11 7752908333 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO 8,7 I M 2 7 36 36

12 7752389832 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, PABLO CESAR 9,7 S M 2 8 36 36

13 7752421114 BURGUEÑO SANCHEZ-TAIZ, LUIS 12,6 S M 3 11 36 36

14 7752320862 GRANDE DUQUE RAIMUNDO 15,2 S M 3 14 36 36

15 7752775854 GARCIA NOVELLA, JAVIER 2,7 M M 1 1 35 35

16 7752787061 GONZALEZ ROSADO, FELIX 11,7 S M 3 10 35 35

17 7709772277 RIVERA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 20,9 M M 4 19 35 35

18 7752108793 MOLINA GARCIA, ANTONIO 27,1 M M 5 26 35 35

19 7752081049 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARÍA -3,3 M M 1 -5 34 34

20 7752799124 GONZALEZ PARDO, JACOBO 2,6 M M 1 1 34 34

21 7752645992 CALVO SANCHEZ, RUBEN 7,2 M M 2 5 34 34

22 7700454945 GORDO FERNANDEZ, HONORIO 9,7 S M 2 8 34 34

23 7752423347 DE LUCAS SANZ .EMILIO 10,8 S M 2 9 34 34

24 7706761707 GARCIA PEREZ, JAIRO 18,1 M M 3 16 34 34

25 7752386071 CASTRO VILLA, FRANCISCO J. 16 S M 3 14 33 33

26 7752902012 GONZALEZ BARTOLOME, ALBERTO 17,4 S M 3 16 33 33

27 7752382886 DE LARA JUSTE, LUIS 20,8 S M 4 19 33 33

28 7752952742 DUJKOVIC, GORAN 4 M M 1 2 31 31

29 7752772547 GRANDE GONZALEZ, PABLO 5 J M 2 3 31 31

30 7752387358 GARCÍA CARRANZA, JULIO CÉSAR 8,5 S M 2 7 31 31

31 7752215800 PARK, KUN HEE 16,1 S M 3 14 31 31

32 7752435307 GARCÍA-RISCO ÁLVAREZ, IGNACIO 19,2 S M 4 18 31 31

33 7752260868 SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO 11,1 S M 2 9 30 30

34 7752931568 MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL 6,8 I M 2 5 29 29

35 7700431526 RODRÍGUEZ CACHÓN, CARLOS 12,1 S M 3 10 29 29

36 7700168613 PEREZ SANDOVAL, MARIANO 19,3 S M 4 18 29 29

37 7700167302 ARRANZ ESTEBAN, PILAR 29,4 S F 5 30 29 29

38 7709772278 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA 26,5 M F 5 27 28 28

39 7752892547 VALENTIN-GAMAZO GARCIA, JAIME 8,4 M M 2 7 27 27

40 7752362807 ALVAREZ PEREZ, JAVIER 9,6 S M 2 8 27 27

41 7707954434 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO 24,2 A M 4 23 27 27

42 7752944356 PEREZ SANDONIS, MARCOS 22,7 M M 4 21 25 25

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP


